
130mm (5.12'')

+25° / -5°

SPECIFICATIONS

Model : HS740

M4

100x100 / 75x75 mm

Steel/Plastic/Aluminum

180*461*355mm(7.09''x18.15''x13.99'')

4.30 kg (9.48Ibs)

360°

2~8Kg(4.4~17.6lbs)

≦24"

360°

2~82~8
4.4~
17.6
4.4~
17.6

22.122.1
1010
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安装标准尺寸

特殊规格

材质

尺寸

重量

左右倾斜角度

上下倾斜角度

最大承重

支持尺寸

可旋转角度

高度调节范围


